

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-I-046-12-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR UHO

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Monday, December 11, 2017 1:15PM

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR STAFF HOUSING FC: 8217400 RCC: LB03015001-C0000683 End-user: Mr. James Suizo									
UHO	1	1	Marine Plywood, 1/4"x4"x8", 5mm x 1.22m x 2.44m	100	pc	500.000	50,000.00		NO OFFER
UHO		2	Galvanized Iron Plain Sheet, Gauge #24 0.5mm thk x 4' x 8'	20	pc	350.000	7,000.00		NO OFFER
UHO		3	Corrugated Sheet, Pre-painted, Baguio Green, 4' x 8' x 12' GA #24	50	pc	1,100.000	55,000.00		NO OFFER
UHO		4	LED Bulb, 10 watts, E27 cap, white, 220-240V 1500 lifetime hours, energy efficient label at, 1055 minimum output lumens, BPS certified, ISO certified	100	pc	190.000	19,000.00		NO OFFER
UHO		5	Semi gloss Latex Paint, UPLB beige color, Premium quality	50	pc	2,600.000	130,000.00		NO OFFER
UHO		6	Wood Liston 1/2' x 2' x 12', S4S KD	400	pc	90.000	36,000.00		NO OFFER
<i>Total for Lot 1 =</i>						297,000.000			
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR REWIRING AND INSTALLATION OF ELECTRIC KILOWATT HOUR AT THE AT-NTC DORM FC: 8219700 RCC: LB03015001-C0000689 End-user: Ms. Ruphil Condes									
UHO		1	PVC pipe 63mm Ø x 3 m, Thick wall, powerline, 80 joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	1	pc	432.250	432.25		NO OFFER

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-I-046-12-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR UHO

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Monday, December 11, 2017 1:15PM

UHO	2	PVC pipe 50mm Ø x 3 m, Thick wall, powerline, 80 joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	1	pc	311.320	311.32	NO OFFER
UHO	3	PVC pipe 25mm Ø x 3 m, Thick wall, powerline, 80 joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	40	pc	148.770	5,950.80	NO OFFER
UHO	4	PVC pipe 20mm Ø x 3 m, Thick wall, powerline, 80 joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	88	pc	98.000	8,624.00	NO OFFER
UHO	5	PVC pipe 25mm Ø 90 m, Thick wall, powerline, 80 joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	18	pc	21.000	378.00	NO OFFER
UHO	13	PVC pipe 20mm Ø 90 m, Bend, Long Sweep, Thick wall, 80 joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	63	pc	14.000	882.00	NO OFFER
UHO	14	PVC Adapter, 63mm, Ø 80 Joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	2	pc	35.710	71.42	NO OFFER

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-I-046-12-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR UHO

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Monday, December 11, 2017 1:15PM

UHO	15	PVC Adapter, 50mm, Ø 80 Joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	2	pc	21.500	43.00	NO OFFER
UHO	16	PVC Adapter, 25mm, Ø 80 Joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	108	pc	11.000	1,188.00	NO OFFER
UHO	17	PVC Adapter, 20mm, Ø 80 Joules Izod Impact, 55Mpa Tensile Strength, 90% k65 Grade resin by Mass PNS 14, neltex"brand or approved equal	132	pc	9.000	1,188.00	NO OFFER
UHO	18	Steel Locknut & Bushing 63mmØ	2	pc	34.340	68.68	NO OFFER
UHO	19	Steel Locknut & Bushing 50mmØ	2	pc	29.340	58.68	NO OFFER
UHO	20	Steel Locknut & Bushing 25mmØ	108	pc	14.670	1,584.36	NO OFFER
UHO	21	Steel Locknut & Bushing 20mmØ	132	pc	11.670	1,540.44	NO OFFER
UHO	22	Flexible Metallic Conduit (FMC), 20 mmØ	15	pc	55.000	825.00	NO OFFER
UHO	23	FMC Metal Connector, 20mmØ	36	pc	20.000	720.00	NO OFFER
UHO	24	G.I. Utility Box, 2 x 4 ", Ga #16.Deep Type	59	pc	41.000	2,419.00	NO OFFER
UHO	25	G.I. Junction Box with cover, 4" x 4, Ga #16,Deep Type	90	pc	47.000	4,230.00	NO OFFER
UHO	26	G.I. Square Box with cover, 4 x 4, Ga #16,Deep Type	9	pc	53.000	477.00	NO OFFER
UHO	27	Vynil Electrical Tape, 7 mils thick, 3/4" x 36/rl, 3M"brand or approved equal	13	rol	50.000	650.00	NO OFFER
UHO	28	Rubber tape, self-fusing, 30mils thickm 3/4" x 22'rl, 3M brand or approved equal	2	rol	200.000	400.00	NO OFFER

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-I-046-12-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR UHO

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Monday, December 11, 2017 1:15PM

UHO	29	PVC pipe Solvent Cement, 'Neltex Brand or approved equal 400cc/can	6	cn	150.000	900.00	NO OFFER
UHO	30	Red Oxide printer paint	1	gal	400.000	400.00	NO OFFER
UHO	31	G.I Tire wire, Ga no.16 (52mtr/kg)	5	kls	95.000	475.00	NO OFFER
UHO	32	Unplasticized PVC Moulding 3/4" x 8	57	pc	57.000	3,249.00	NO OFFER
UHO	33	5.5mm ² Stranded THW, 5.27mm Ø 70.90 kg/km, 35A @ 75'c UL83 ASTM;b3, B8, ICEA S 16-402, UL Approved, PNS 35 Phelps Dodge" brand or approved equal	241	m	46.000	11,086.00	NO OFFER
UHO	34	3.5mm ² Stranded THW, 4.67mm Ø 49,kg/km, 25A @ 75'c UL83 ASTM;b3, B8, ICEA S 16-402, UL Approved, PNS 35 Phelps Dodge" brand or approved equal	6.5	box	4,050.000	26,325.00	NO OFFER
UHO	35	2.0mm ² Stranded THW, 4.2mm Ø 35.50,kg/km, 20A @ 75'c UL83 ASTM;b3, B8, ICEA S 16-402, UL Approved, PNS 35 Phelps Dodge" brand or approved equal	2	box	3,150.000	6,300.00	NO OFFER
UHO	36	Three Gang Switch with face plate and cover, 16A, 250 V, Wall mounted Recessed type, Non-screw connecting Hole (Global IEC Base Technology) conform to IEC60669-I Stranded BPS Certified Product Safety License No. Q-1168/1169."Panasonic"Brand	5	set	150.000	750.00	NO OFFER
UHO	37	Duplex Convenience Outlet with safety Shutter face plate	8	set	180.000	1,440.00	NO OFFER
UHO	38	Tandem outlet, Grounding type with face plate and cover 20A-250V, wall-mounted	4	set	210.000	840.00	NO OFFER

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-I-046-12-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR UHO

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Monday, December 11, 2017 1:15PM

UHO	39	1 x 5 watts bulb, cool white, 220-240v, Philips brand in 4 Ø porcelain ceiling receptacle	32	set	310.000	9,920.00	NO OFFER
UHO	40	1 x 3 watts bulb, cool white, 220-240v, Philips brand in 4 Ø porcelain ceiling receptacle	9	set	320.000	2,880.00	NO OFFER
UHO	41	PPI to PP9-panel board Housing; from Ga #16	32	set	200.000	6,400.00	NO OFFER
UHO	42	MDP-2 Circuit breakers Branches: 1-15AT, 50AF, 2-pole, 230V	1	set	4,185.000	4,185.00	NO OFFER
UHO	43	Wire Gutter, 200mm x 200mm x 900mm, Ga.No.16, pre-molded, pre-painted, powder coated finish	4	pc	2,500.000	10,000.00	NO OFFER
UHO	44	Kilowatt Hour Meter in standard meter base, 1-phase, 3 wires 240V, 60HZ, model no.1-210	9	set	2,780.000	25,020.00	NO OFFER
<i>Total for Lot 2 =</i>					142,211.950		
GRAND TOTAL:						439,211.95	Total Bid: -
Total Approved Budget for the Contract:			PHP 439,211.95				
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC):			PHP 8,784.23				
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC):			PHP 21,960.59				
Contract Duration:			30 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed				
Price Validity:			120 calendar days from bid opening				

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF: **UPLB-I-046-12-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR UHO**

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS: **Monday, December 11, 2017 1:15PM**

TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):	<u>PHP 0.00</u>
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):	
Company Name:	
Address:	
Phone No.:	
Fax No.:	
E-mail Address:	
Quoted by (Name and Signature):	